Wind Up Solar Torch

A RELIABLE AND ECO-FRIENDLY LIGHTING SOLUTION, THIS
WIND-UP SOLAR TORCH OFFERS DUAL POWER FUNCTIONALITY
WITH A BUILT-IN SOLAR PANEL AND MANUAL CRANK HANDLE.

IDEAL FOR EMERGENCIES, CAMPING, OR OUTDOOR USE, IT
ENSURES YOU'RE NEVER LEFT IN THE DARK.

THE COMPACT AND LIGHTWEIGHT DESIGN MAKES IT EASY TO
CARRY, WHILE THE DURABLE CASING WITHSTANDS EVERYDAY
USE.

SIMPLY CHARGE VIA SUNLIGHT OR WIND IT UP TO GENERATE
POWER INSTANTLY—NO BATTERIES REQUIRED.

A PRACTICAL PROMOTIONAL ITEM THAT COMBINES
SUSTAINABILITY WITH FUNCTIONALITY. BRANDING AVAILABLE
ON THE TORCH BODY.

100
1 COLOUR PRINT - POLY BAGGED £4.10
1 COLOUR PRINT - STANDARD BOX £4.20
2 COLOUR PRINT - POLY BAGGED £4.15
2 COLOUR PRINT - STANDARD BOX £4.25
FULL COLOUR PRINT - POLY BAGGED £4.25
EL(J)I;(L COLOUR PRINT - STANDARD £4.35
SETUP £25
CARRIAGE £12

250

£3.85

£3.95

£3.90

£4.00

£3.95

£4.05

£25

£20

MATERIAL

COLOURS

BRANDING METHOD

SIZE

COMPONENTS

FITTING

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500

£3.70

£3.80

£3.75

£3.85

£3.80

£3.90

£25

£30

1000

£3.55

£3.60

£3.60

£3.65

£3.65

£3.70

£25

£50

2500

£3.45

£3.50

£3.50

£3.55

£3.55

£3.60

£25

£100

5000

£3.30

£3.35

£3.35

£3.40

£3.40

£3.45

£25

£190

ABS

Black, Blue, Green, Light Blue, Orange,
Pink & Yellow

Printed

90mm x 50mm x 34mm

40mAh battery, 3 LED's & Solar panel
Wind up handle & Wrist strap

23mm x 12mm

0.09kg (based on 1 colour print Poly
Bagged)

100
Poly bagged / Standard box
150pcs

14kg (based on 1 colour print Poly
Bagged)

43x35x31cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
8513101000

China

10000
£3.15
£3.20
£3.20
£3.25

£3.25

£3.30

£25

£350



