Wind Up Solar Torch



A RELIABLE AND ECO-FRIENDLY LIGHTING SOLUTION, THIS WIND-UP SOLAR TORCH OFFERS DUAL POWER FUNCTIONALITY WITH A BUILT-IN SOLAR PANEL AND MANUAL CRANK HANDLE.

IDEAL FOR EMERGENCIES, CAMPING, OR OUTDOOR USE, IT ENSURES YOU'RE NEVER LEFT IN THE DARK.

THE COMPACT AND LIGHTWEIGHT DESIGN MAKES IT EASY TO CARRY, WHILE THE DURABLE CASING WITHSTANDS EVERYDAY USE.

SIMPLY CHARGE VIA SUNLIGHT OR WIND IT UP TO GENERATE POWER INSTANTLY—NO BATTERIES REQUIRED.

A PRACTICAL PROMOTIONAL ITEM THAT COMBINES SUSTAINABILITY WITH FUNCTIONALITY. BRANDING AVAILABLE ON THE TORCH BODY.

MATERIAL	ABS			
COLOURS	Black, Blue, Green, Light Blue, Orange, Pink & Yellow			
BRANDING METHOD	Printed			
SIZE	90mm x 50mm x 34mm			
COMPONENTS	40mAh battery, 3 LED's & Solar panel			
FITTING	Wind up handle & Wrist strap			
PRINT AREA	23mm x 12mm			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.09kg (based on 1 colour print Poly Bagged)			
MOQ	100			
PACKING	Poly bagged / Standard box			
CARTON QUANTITY	150pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	14kg (based on 1 colour print Poly Bagged)			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	43x35x31cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	8513101000			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
1 COLOUR PRINT - POLY BAGGED	£4.10	£3.85	£3.70	£3.55	£3.45	£3.30	£3.15
1 COLOUR PRINT - STANDARD BOX	£4.20	£3.95	£3.80	£3.60	£3.50	£3.35	£3.20
2 COLOUR PRINT - POLY BAGGED	£4.15	£3.90	£3.75	£3.60	£3.50	£3.35	£3.20
2 COLOUR PRINT - STANDARD BOX	£4.25	£4.00	£3.85	£3.65	£3.55	£3.40	£3.25
FULL COLOUR PRINT - POLY BAGGED	£4.25	£3.95	£3.80	£3.65	£3.55	£3.40	£3.25
FULL COLOUR PRINT - STANDARD BOX	£4.35	£4.05	£3.90	£3.70	£3.60	£3.45	£3.30
SETUP	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25
CARRIAGE	£12	£20	£30	£50	£100	£190	£350